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Walther - Nachwuchs - Cup 1996
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Walther - Nachwuchs - Cup 1996
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Walther - Nachwuchs - Cup 1996
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WSB - LLZ Dortmund

Schluftabelle

Platz

XN AN =

®NO OO~

Landesverband
Manschaftswertung

Westfalen

Hessen

Oberpfalz
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Bayern

Pfalz

Rheinland

Wiirttemberg
Niedersachen

Siidbaden

Baden

Saarland
Berlin-Brandenburg
Thiringen
Norddeutscher SchBund
Hamburg

Brandenburg
Sachsen-Anhalt

Sachsen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Schiiler - Mannschaftswertung

Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Westfalen

Hessen

Rheinland

Bayern

Wirttemberg

Pfalz

Oberpfalz

Baden

Thiringen
Berlin-Brandenburg
Slidbaden

Saarland

Niedersachen
Norddeutscher SchBund
Brandenburg

Hamburg
Sachsen-Anhalt

Sachsen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Seite 1

Walther-Cup 1996

1.Dg. 2.Dg. Gesamt

2892
2887
2877
2872
2873
2873
2865
2849
2857
2832
2827
2822
2820
2786
2800
2746
2689
2713
2627

572
566
566
556
558
561
563
559
559
549
551
547
549
556
547
506
511
514
469

2906
2881
2879
2882
2878
2868
2873
2855
2844
2853
2835
2838
2839
2819
2785
2790
2734
2701
2692

577
580
570
575
573
565
562
561
557
561
552
555
542
535
526
522
514
495
508

0

5798
5768
5756
5754
5751
5741
5738
5704
5701
5685
5662
5660
5659
5605
5585
5536
5423
5414
5319

0

1149
1146
1136
1131
1131
1126
1125
1120
1116
1110
1103
1102
1091
1091
1073
1028
1025

1009

977

02.11.1996



WSB - LLZ Dortmund

Schiufdtabelte

Platz

® NGO WN >

®NO O R WN =

Landesverband

Jugend - Mannschaftswertung

Westfalen

Bayern

Niedersachen

Hessen

Oberpfalz

Saarland

Pfalz

Siidbaden

Rheinland

Baden
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Berlin-Brandenburg
Wirttemberg

Hamburg

Thiringen
Norddeutscher SchBund
Brandenburg

Sachsen

Sachsen-Anhalt
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Junioren - Mannschaftswertung

Oberpfalz
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Pfalz

Hessen

Rheinland

Westfalen

Wiirttemberg
Niedersachen

Sidbaden

Bayern

Norddeutscher SchBund
Berlin-Brandenburg
Saarland

Baden

Thiringen

Hamburg
Sachsen-Anhalt
Brandenburg

Sachsen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Seite 2

Walther-Cup 1996

1162
1164
11562
1156
1150
1145
1150
1146
1143
1138
1139
1129
1130
1111
1116
1114
1090
1086
1080

1168
1161
1160
1165
1166
1164
1158
1149
1139
1151
1139
1140
1128
1130
1121
1124
1119
1093
1072

0

1172
1161
1157
1152
1156
1153
1141
1140
1141
1140
1138
1141
1133
1143
1118
111
1114
1097
1092

1162
1167
1165
1159
1157
1154
1157
1152
1158
1144
1148
1146
1143
1138
1140
1133
1114
1098
1087

0

1.Dg. 2.Dg. Gesamt

2334
2325
2309
2308
2306
2298
2291
2286
2284
2278
2277
2270
2263
2254
2234
2225
2204
2183
2172

2330
2328
2325
2324
2323
2318
2315
2301
2297
2295
2287
2286
2271
2268
2261
2257
2233
2191
2159

0
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WSB - LLZ Dortmund

Platz Name

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Schnepf, Stephanie
Prekel, Martina
Albrecht, Christina
Naumovic, Albert
Kutscher, Michael
Deimann, Benjamin
Hafner, Carmen
Walz, Simone
Holleboom, Marijke
Beckers, Florian
Giicker, Sabrina
Spoérl, Kathrin
Ehret, Corinna
Fieberling, Mathias
Mandler, Martin
Kugele, Angela
Bode, Chrsitian
Zorn, Stefanie
Groétzner, Alice

Nabenhauer, Manuel
Veichtlbauer, Sascha

Zimmer, André
Ebel, Torsten
Kirstein, Mirka
Scheike, Sabrina
Frisch, Gunnar
Kohnen, Holger
Brinzer, Vanessa
Hirschie, Nadine
Bottinger, Katja
Taubert, Rico
Somiesky, Michael
Egden, Sitke
Grotzner, Nicole
Andres, Adrian
GeRmann, Michael
Naumovic, Karin
Ebert, Annett
Kraus, Andreas
Maier, Gerhard
Peter, Karen
Schleich, Mathias
Lais, Diana
Maier, Martin
Szostak, Mark

Kleinsteuber, Mandy

Miiller, Matthias
Hartz, Anika
Schiitt, Bianca
Lange, Katja
Huskobla, Daniel
Montag, Nadine
Schumann, Anja
Herrmann, Bjorn
Naumann, Torsten
Winter, Sven
Knape, Torsten

Landesverband

Bayern

Westfalen

Hamburg

Oberpfalz

Pfaiz

Westfalen

Niedersachen

Bayern

Niedersachen

Hessen

Westfalen

Oberpfalz

Sudbaden

Hessen

Saarland

Baden

Bayermn

Rheinland
Berlin-Brandenburg
Slidbaden
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Saarland

Pfalz

Saarland

Hessen

Rheinland

Niedersachen

Baden

Wirttemberg
Wirttemberg

Thiringen

Sachsen
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Berlin-Brandenburg
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Rheinland

Oberpfalz
Sachsen-Anhalt

Pfalz

Sidbaden
Berlin-Brandenburg
Baden

Norddeutscher SchBund
Wiirttemberg

Hamburg

Brandenburg

Thiringen
Norddeutscher SchBund
Norddeutscher SchBund
Thuringen

Brandenburg
Sachsen-Anhalt
Brandenburg

Hamburg

Sachsen

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
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Walther-Cup 1996 - Jugend

394
389
388
388
387
386
382
391
388
389
387
387
386
385
388
386
379
386
382
381
382
382
387
375
382
380
382
379
388
374
378
375
380
378
377
377
375
373
376
379
369
373
375
368
368
364
373
368
371
365
366
363
360
355
355
356
344

393
394
393
391
390
391
389
380
388
386
387
386
386
385
382
383
388
381
384
384
383
383
378
388
381
382
380
382
371
384
380
382
377
378
378
378
379
379
373
370
379
375
373
378
377
379
369
372
366
369
366
368
369
373
358
357
345

101,6
98,4
98,0
99,3

100,1
99,5
99,0
95,2

1.Dg. 2.Dg. Finale Gesamt

888,6
8814
879,0
878,3
877,1
876,5
870,0
866,2
776,0
775,0
7740
773,0
772,0
770,0
770,0
769,0
767,0
767,0
766,0
765,0
765,0
765,0
7€5,0
763,0
763,0
762,0
762,0
761,0
759,0
758,0
758,0
757,0
757,0
756,0
755,0
755,0
754,0
752,0
749,0
749,0
748,0
748,0
748,0
746,0
745,0
743,0
742,0
740,0
737,0
734,0
732,0
731,0
729,0
728,0
713,0
713,0
689,0

02.11.1996
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46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Schluftabelle

Schiitze

Werling, Daniela
Deimann, Philipp
Birke, Benjamin
Roos, ivonne
Schnackenberg, M.
Roest, Anne
Marquardt, Wiebke
Lupp, Alexandra
Kaul, Maren
Stoffler, Julia
Bessert, Benjamin
Lange, Ramona
Unterholzner, Josef
Ziegler, Julia
Sippel, Katja
Schmidt, Uwe
Hillenbrand, Steffen
Schneider, Lars
Voit, Coprnelia
Ro6hl, Melanie
Armbruster, Steffen
Stelzle, Fredi
Kneidl, Tanja
Wahl, Stefan
Stephan, Andreas
Kaufmann, Martin
Mdller, Timo
Laubscher, Thomas
Lindauer, Markus
Ehrba, Hellen
Kotter, Rico

Sutter, Manuel
Behrendts, Oliver
Kargl, Sarah
Burger, Bent
Kusterer, Anke
Willers, Christian
Grotzner, Michaela
Penquitt, Tina
Dietrich, Daniela
Neis, Mathias
Dettmer, Friedericke
Bannert, Malite
Mertel, Andreas
RoRmann, Markus
Schiitt, Diana
Leder, Christian
Koch, Sebastian
Schoppe, Stefan
Friichtenich, Sven
Winny, Robert
Sobke, Mathias
Perlbach, Lars
Springer, Martin
Puhlmann, Stefanie
Staer, Danilo
Tannhauser, Ulrike

Landesverband

Westfalen

Westfalen

Siidbaden

Pfalz
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Rheinland
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Saarland:
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Wirttemberg

Hessen

Thiringen

Bayern

Bayern

Hessen

Rheinland

Baden

Hessen

Oberpfalz

Pfalz

Wirttemberg

Bayern

Oberpfalz

Rheinland
Berlin-Brandenburg
Oberpfalz

Baden

Pfalz

Wiirttemberg

Baden

Thiringen

Siudbaden
Berlin-Brandenburg
Westfalen
Norddeutscher SchBund
Niedersachen
Niedersachen
Berlin-Brandenburg
Sachsen

Thiringen

Saarland

Niedersachen
Norddeutscher SchBund
Saarland

Siidbaden
Norddeutscher SchBund
Brandenburg

Hamburg

Brandenburg

Hamburg
Sachsen-Anhalt
Brandenburg

Hamburg
Sachsen-Anhait
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sachsen

Sachsen
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Walther - Cup 1996 - Schiiler

1. Dg.

194
190
189
193
192
190
189
195
191
192
191
188
190
186
187
185
188
188
186
187
184
182
186
181
182
187
181
183
185
190
181
183
187
182
186
168
183
182
178
180
179
185
179
175
175
182
171
166
165
174
176
170
171
164
174
147
144

02.11.1996

2.Dg. Finale Gesamt

198
197
194
188
193
193
192
186
192
191
190
192
190
192
191
192
189
189
190
188
190
191
187
190
189
184
189
186
184
179

187

185
181
185
181
179
182
182
185
182
180
174
178
176
176
167
175
179
177
168
166
170
167
170
159
169
154

98,5
98,7
99,6
100,7
96,3
98,1
98,4
95,3

490,5
4857
482,6
4817
481,3
481,1
4794
476,3
383,0
383,0
381,0
380,0
380,0
378,0
378,0
377,0
377,0
377,0
376,0
375,0
374,0
3730
373,0
371,0
3710
371,0
370,0
369,0
369,0
369,0
368,0
368,0
368,0
367,0
367,0
367,0
365,0
364,0
363,0
362,0
359,0
359,0
357,0
351,0
351,0
349,0
346,0
345,0
342,0
342,0
342,0
340,0
338,0
334,0
333,0
316,0
298,0
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CONRBAKEN

P

Schlufitabelle

Platz

15.

17.
18.

20.
21.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.

55.
56.
57.

Schiitze

Frank, Rebecca
Althoff, Daniela
Kappler, Ralf
Schneider, Alexandra
Miiller, Mario
Jankowski, Marc
llic, Sandra
Scheiblie, Daniel
Fischer, Kerstin
Schade, Karin
Dudenhausen, Ina
Woloszek, Marko
Haverkamp, Nadine
Seelmann, Melanie
Haubert, Eva
Schmitz, Michael
Behrend, Marlen
Viebrantz, Mirco
Mefmer, Marco
Grote, Susanne
Vogel, Johann
Hasse, Martina
Bonitz, Nicole
Wagner, Andrea
Conrad, Markus
Rohweder, Karsten
Gembus, Katrin
Kessler, Ralf

Otte, Stephanie
Krieg, Matthias
Kraft, Ricard

Liegl, Daniel
Hauch, Sabrina
GroRweischede, Claudia
Wehner, Stephanie
Kunze, Matthias
Napravnik, Tamara
Janikulla, Pierre
Baldes, Sven
Walter, Jens
Becker, Maren
Rathje, Henning
Sand, Torsten
Pavel, Jacqueline
Schulze, Katrin
Fiade, Karsten
Wirtz, Patrick
Gronwald, Gesine
Schulze, Katrin
Hanschke, Steffen
Poppe, Rebecca
Hoche, Thomas
Fritsche, Patrick
Hormer, Sascha-Eric
BarenR, Mario
Schwipps, Michael
Noack, Steve

Verein

Oberpfalz

Hessen

Wiirttemberg

Rheinland

Pfalz
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Baden

Oberpfalz

Hessen

Westfalen

Niedersachen
Nordwestdeutscher SchB
Pfalz

Pfalz

Rheinland
Berlin-Brandenburg
Niedersachen
Siidbaden

Westfalen

Bayern

Westfalen

Siidbaden

Bayern

Rheinland
Norddeutscher SchBund
Wiirttemberg
Wirttemberg
Norddeutscher SchBund
Thiringen

Hessen

Oberpfalz

Saarland

Hamburg
Berlin-Brandenburg
Baden

Siidbaden

Thiiringen

Saarland
Berlin-Brandenburg
Niedersachen
Norddeutscher SchBund
Saarland

Brandenburg

Bayem

Sachsen

Hamburg
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sachsen-Anhait
Brandenburg

Hamburg

Thiringen
Sachsen-Anhalt

Baden

Sachsen

Sachsen

Brandenburg
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Walther-Cup 1996 - Junioren

1.Dg.

397
394
392
392
387
386
391
383
390
390
389
387
384
384
389
389
384
385
385
387
388
388
380
384
385
381
382
384
384
379
381
381
376
378
379
379
374
369
376
377
377
374
376
377
379
379
371
376
370
375
375
373
373
368
350
343
31

02.11.1996

2.Dg. Finale Gesamt

393 1012 8912
392 1006 886,6
390 100,17  882,1
389 1008 8818
392 999 8789
393 972 876,2
385 999 8759
30 978 8708
389 779,0
387 777,0
387 776,0
387 774,0
389 773,0
389 773,0
384 773,0
384 773,0
387 771,0
386 771,0
386 771,0
384 771,0
383 771,0
383 771,0
389 769,0
385 769,0
384 769,0
387 768,0
386 768,0
381 765,0
380 764,0
383 762,0
380 761,0
380 761,0
384 760,0
382 760,0
380 759,0
379 758,0
383 757,0
387 756,0
380 756,0
379 756,0
379 756,0
381 755,0
379 755,0
378 755,0
376 755,0
375 754,0
380 751,0
372 748,0
377 7470
371 746,0
371 746,0
370 743,0
365 738,0
369 737,0
359 709,0
353 696,0
349 690,0



